SHERMAN TSP

971 22ND 59160
1071 22ND 114340
1069 23RD 77840
1072 23RD 97600
1128 23RD 84420
1209 23RD 24020
1272 23RD 27380
1278 23RD 145670
1051 24TH 59000
1106 24TH 41300
1207 24TH 167890
1248 24TH 435530
1259 24TH 146490

921 25TH 81890
1070 25TH 119880
1077 25TH 16170
1156 25TH 49900
1284 25TH 74470

945 26TH 136280
1001 27TH 43500

749 28TH 2890

749 28TH 58580

752 28TH 8620

899 28TH 86700

975 28TH 35580

979 28TH 153000
1025 28TH 135500
1075 28TH 37500
1092 28TH 55700

819 29TH 39230

991 30TH 35180
1046 30TH 25770
1047 30TH 54950
2877 HACKBERRY 101050
3087 HACKBERRY 4990
2751 INDIAN 29950
2754 INDIAN 61950
2777 INDIAN 49420
2804 INDIAN 116700
2885 INDIAN 194460

2925 INDIAN 141520



2927
2266
2294
2341
2343
2348
2354
2365
2479
2551
2638
2655
2666
2715
2224
2227
2271
2289
2367
2474
2229
700
800
720
778
1028
10602E
10602E
10602E
10602E
10602E
10702E
11702E
11702E
11702E
11702E
11702E
12702E
12702E
13702E
13702E
13702E
13702E

INDIAN
JAYHAWK
JAYHAWK
JAYHAWK
JAYHAWK
JAYHAWK
JAYHAWK
JAYHAWK
JAYHAWK
JAYHAWK
JAYHAWK
JAYHAWK
JAYHAWK
JAYHAWK
LIMESTONE
LIMESTONE
LIMESTONE
LIMESTONE
LIMESTONE
LIMESTONE

MEADOWLARK

MILL

MILL
PARALLEL
PARALLEL
PARALLEL
Sherman Tsp
Sherman Tsp
Sherman Tsp
Sherman Tsp
Sherman Tsp
Sherman Tsp
Sherman Tsp
Sherman Tsp
Sherman Tsp
Sherman Tsp
Sherman Tsp
Sherman Tsp
Sherman Tsp
Sherman Tsp
Sherman Tsp
Sherman Tsp
Sherman Tsp

29860
22720
60870
640
91900
48540
52700
55570
45330
34310
27840
58600
30890
43830
21670
9840
112200
48600
135800
47380
21920
70110
37300
11030
110160
45280
11400
270
25870
10330
22870
30500
60830
14270
40020
12670
22000
13100
8420
9240
90
160
10170



14702E
14702E
14702E
15602E
15602E
15702E
15702E
15702E
16602E
16602E
16602E
16602E
16602E
16702E
16702E
16702E
16702E
16702E
1702E

1702E

17602E
17602E
17602E
17602E
17602E
17702E
17702E
17702E
17702E
18602E
18602E
18602E
19602E
19602E
19602E
19602E
19602E
20602E
20602E
20602E
21602E
21602E
22602E

Sherman Tsp
Sherman Tsp
Sherman Tsp
Sherman Tsp
Sherman Tsp
Sherman Tsp
Sherman Tsp
Sherman Tsp
Sherman Tsp
Sherman Tsp
Sherman Tsp
Sherman Tsp
Sherman Tsp
Sherman Tsp
Sherman Tsp
Sherman Tsp
Sherman Tsp
Sherman Tsp
Sherman Tsp
Sherman Tsp
Sherman Tsp
Sherman Tsp
Sherman Tsp
Sherman Tsp
Sherman Tsp
Sherman Tsp
Sherman Tsp
Sherman Tsp
Sherman Tsp
Sherman Tsp
Sherman Tsp
Sherman Tsp
Sherman Tsp
Sherman Tsp
Sherman Tsp
Sherman Tsp
Sherman Tsp
Sherman Tsp
Sherman Tsp
Sherman Tsp
Sherman Tsp
Sherman Tsp
Sherman Tsp

34800
38780
11860
22430
24380
98620
14720
34850
22590
16500
45780
4250
7050
1000
25240
2570
11190
23510
27500
17540
6090
14830
24280
7590
31500
410
550
8680
13650
80
19600
55890
11020
31430
34120
20060
28170
12170
31990
21380
4970
22740
14930



22602E
22602E
2702E

2702E

2702E

2702E

2702E

2702E

27602E
27602E
27602E
27602E
28602E
28602E
28602E
28602E
28602E
28602E
28602E
29602E
29602E
29602E
29602E
30602E
32602E
32602E
33602E
33602E
33602E
33602E
34602E
34602E
34602E
34602E
34602E
34602E
34602E
3602E

3602E

3602E

3602E

3602E

3602E

Sherman Tsp
Sherman Tsp
Sherman Tsp
Sherman Tsp
Sherman Tsp
Sherman Tsp
Sherman Tsp
Sherman Tsp
Sherman Tsp
Sherman Tsp
Sherman Tsp
Sherman Tsp
Sherman Tsp
Sherman Tsp
Sherman Tsp
Sherman Tsp
Sherman Tsp
Sherman Tsp
Sherman Tsp
Sherman Tsp
Sherman Tsp
Sherman Tsp
Sherman Tsp
Sherman Tsp
Sherman Tsp
Sherman Tsp
Sherman Tsp
Sherman Tsp
Sherman Tsp
Sherman Tsp
Sherman Tsp
Sherman Tsp
Sherman Tsp
Sherman Tsp
Sherman Tsp
Sherman Tsp
Sherman Tsp
Sherman Tsp
Sherman Tsp
Sherman Tsp
Sherman Tsp
Sherman Tsp
Sherman Tsp

28450
42620
37250
13810
7150
25030
4930
18270
1720
12600
23870
11320
11200
12160
17320
20950
29010
8880
14150
16260
24530
30150
36020
100
1610
52020
1330
11440
36090
7040
16870
13700
14830
16840
5960
11720
30450
2710
4980
620
2390
3800
10370



3702E
3702E
3702E
4602E
4602E
4602E
4602E
4702E
4702E
4702E
4702E
4702E
5602E
5602E
5602E
5602E
5602E
5702E
5702E
5702E
6602E
6602E
6602E
7602E
7602E
7602E
8602E
8602E
8602E
8702E
8702E
8702E
8702E
9602E
9602E
9602E
9602E
9702E
9702E
9702E

Sherman Tsp
Sherman Tsp
Sherman Tsp
Sherman Tsp
Sherman Tsp
Sherman Tsp
Sherman Tsp
Sherman Tsp
Sherman Tsp
Sherman Tsp
Sherman Tsp
Sherman Tsp
Sherman Tsp
Sherman Tsp
Sherman Tsp
Sherman Tsp
Sherman Tsp
Sherman Tsp
Sherman Tsp
Sherman Tsp
Sherman Tsp
Sherman Tsp
Sherman Tsp
Sherman Tsp
Sherman Tsp
Sherman Tsp
Sherman Tsp
Sherman Tsp
Sherman Tsp
Sherman Tsp
Sherman Tsp
Sherman Tsp
Sherman Tsp
Sherman Tsp
Sherman Tsp
Sherman Tsp
Sherman Tsp
Sherman Tsp
Sherman Tsp
Sherman Tsp

49080
22990
23300
13910
2110
18390
32130
33990
4670
30050
18010
240
12210
27730
22430
13820
19390
80
180
3570
24040
24670
12230
21840
22230
17270
27700
22100
26470
1550
3500
13780
7200
13610
29040
28340
41890
11530
11720
36500



